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2 

6 

8 

12 
13 

15 

16 

17 

Raja Mahendra Pratap Singh State University Aligarh 
Interview Sehedule for Appointment of Guest Faculty (2024-25) 

) Chemistry 

19 

Zoology 

10 Computer Science 

Law (LLM) 
Maths 

11 Geography 

22 

|Mindi 

23 

Name of Subject 

Fnvironment Seience 
Eeonomies 

26 

English 
DSST 

14 Sanskrit 

Psychology 
Political Science 

18 Geneties & Plant Breeding 

Home Seience 

Commerce 

Agronomy 

20Sociology 
21 Physics 

Education 

Ancient History, Archaeology and 

Culture 

Medieval & Modern History 

24 Biotechnology 

25 Bolany 
Ptant Pathology 

No ofCandidate 

24 

15 

10 

50 

12 

18 

17 

13 

25 

6 

40 

11 
33 

21 

25 

2 

2 

61 

21 

13 

21 

29 

12 

21 

3 

Date 

16.07.2024 

16.07.2024 

16.07.2024 

19.07.2024 

19.07.2024 

20.07.2024 

20.07.2024 

20.07.2024 

21.07.2024 

|21.07.2024 
22.07.2024 

22.07.2024 

23.07.2024 

23.07.2024 

23.07.2024 

|24.07.2024 
24.07.2024 

24.07.2024 

25.07.2024 

26.07.2024 

26.07.2024 

27.07.2024 

27.07.2024 

30.07.2024 

30.07.2024 

30.07.2024 

Timing 

11:00 AM 

02:00 PM 

04:00 PM 

1:00AM 

03:00 PM 
11:00 AM 

02:00 PM 

03:00 PM 

11:00 AM 
02:00 PM 

11:00 AM 

03:00 PM 

11:00 AM 

02:00 PM 

04:00 PM 
11:00 AM 

03:00 PM 

03:30 PM 

11:00 AM 

11:00 AM 
03:00 PM 

11:00 AM 

02:00 PM 

11:00 AM 

02:00 PM 

04:00 PM 
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